Joline - a modern medical technology
company built on tradition
Joline GmbH & Co. KG has built on a long tradition in the
development and production of dialysis catheters and has
been manufacturing medical products under the highest
‘Made in Germany’ quality standards for more than a decade.
Advanced production technology and medical expertise
ensure production consistency and reliability.

Perm Flow anterograde
Ø 6,1 x 3,5 mm oval = 15,5 Fr Double Lumen LT — Long Term
Ordering Information
PKADS270 190
PKADS320 240
PKADS370 290
270
320
370
• Kink resistant J-Guide wire (Nitinol) 0.97 / 700 mm
• Soft Silicone Material
• Packaging unit 3 pcs. per box
PKADS420 340 420
Item No.
Insertion
length
Tip-to-Cuff (mm)

All Joline products are CE-Marked Subject to alterations: 52837/01/14_RV000
Ø 6,1 x 3,5 mm oval
Ordering Information
PKRDS270 190
PKRDS320 240
PKRDS370 290
PKRDS420 340
270
320
370
420

E-mail info@joline.de
Ordering Information
• Kink resistant J-Guide wire (Nitinol) 0.97 / 900 mm
• Soft Silicone Material
• Packaging unit 3 pcs. per box
Silicone 2.0 anterograde
Ø 6,4 x 3,7 mm oval = 16,3 Fr Double Lumen LT — Long Term
Ø 6,4 x 3,7 mm oval
PKADS270M 190
PKADS320M 240
PKADS370M 290
PKADS420M 340
270
320
370
420

E-mail info@joline.de
Ordering Information
• Kink resistant J-Guide wire (Nitinol) 0.97 / 900 mm
• Soft Silicone Material
• Packaging unit 3 pcs. per box
Silicone 2.0 retrograde
Ø 6,4 x 3,7 mm oval = 16,3 Fr Double Lumen LT — Long Term
Ø 6,4 x 3,7 mm oval
PKRDS270M 190
PKRDS320M 240
PKRDS370M 290
PKRDS420M 340
270
320
370
420